Passionate for science.
Starlab Cell Culture Products.
YOUR CELLS DESERVE THE BEST
Cell Culture2
YOUR CELLS DESERVE THE BEST
Starlab are liquid handling experts, recognised as a manufacturer and supplier
of high quality plastic consumables for a wide range of applications in liquid
handling, such as the TipOne® pipette tip system and ErgoOne® pipettes.

makes it easier to work with highly viscous liquids such
as pure glycerol or Triton X-100.
ORDER INFORMATION
All tips are certified and natural in colour. Tips shown approx. actual size. Pack Type Sterile Pack Size Article No.
200 μl Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Biohit®, Costar®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette®, MLA®,
Nichiryo®, Oxford-Benchmate®, Rainin®, Socorex®, StarPet, StarPet E, Titertek®, Volac® Bag No 1000 I1011-8000
200 μl Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Biohit®, Brand®, Capp®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette®,
Labnet®, Matrix®, Nichiryo®, Oxford-Benchmate®, Rainin®, Socorex®, VWR®
Bag No 1000 E1011-5000
96-Tip Rack No 10 x 96 E1011-5100
96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-5110
200 μl Graduated Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Biohit®, Costar®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette®, Fisherbrand®,
Nichiryo®, Oxford-Benchmate®, Rainin®, Socorex®, StarPet, StarPet E, Titertek®, Volac®
Bag No 1000 E1011-8000
96-Tip Rack No 10 x 96 E1011-8400
96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-8410
200 μl Filter Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Biohit®, Brand®, CAPP®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette® 96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-8618
1000 μl Graduated Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Costar®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette®, Fisherbrand®, Nichiryo®,
Oxford-Benchmate®, Rainin®, SMI®, Socorex®, StarPet, Titertek®, Volac® Bag No 1000 E1011-9000
1000 μl Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Biohit®, Brand®, CAPP®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette®
100-Tip Rack No 10 x 100 E1011-9601
100-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 100 E1011-9611
1000 μl Filter Tip / Wide Orifice
For use with: ErgoOne®, Gilson®, Biohit®, Brand®, CAPP®, Eppendorf®, Finnpipette® 100-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 100 E1011-9618
Wide Orifice Pipette Tips.
Cell Cultivation11
TESTED FOR QUALITY
Produced in cleanroom conditions, CytoOne® dishes are put through